

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • B-106 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

Secretary of the Senate • Office of Public Records • 232 Hart Building • Washington, DC 20510

LER TYPE AND NAME		Identification Numbers		
Type: Organization Lobbyist		House Registrant ID: 42641		
Organization Name: Uber Technologies, Inc.		Senate Registrant ID: 401103362		
eporting Period				
Year:				
2024 🔲 Mid-Year (January 1 - June 30)				
Vear-End (July 1 - December 31)				
OLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE NAMES				
ONTRIBUTIONS				
No Contributions				
# 0.				
Contribution Type: Honorary Expenses	Contributor Name: Self		Amount: \$2,500.00	Date: 9/11/2024
Payee:	Honoree:		¢ _,]00000	<i>y</i> , <i></i> , <i>-</i> , <i>-</i> , <i>-</i> , <i>-</i> , <i>-</i> , <i>-</i> , <i></i>
Coco B Productions, LLC	Rep. Marc Veasey			
#1.				
Contribution Type:	Contributor Name:		Amount:	Date:
Honorary Expenses	Self Honoree:		\$10,000.00	9/12/2024
Payee: Peter Damon Group	Rep. Steven Horsford			
#2.				
Contribution Type:	Contributor Name:		Amount:	Date:
Honorary Expenses	Self		\$7,500.00	9/12/2024
Payee: Samsung Electronics America	Honoree: Rep. Jim Clyburn			
#3.				
Contribution Type:	Contributor Name:		Amount:	Date:
Honorary Expenses	Self Honoree:		\$15,000.00	9/19/2024
Payee: Congressional Hispanic Caucus Institute	Rep. Tony Cardenas and Rep. Grace Flores	s Napolitano		
#4.				
Contribution Type:	Contributor Name:		Amount:	Date:
Honorary Expenses	Self		\$1,500.00	10/10/2024
Payee: AIDS Legal Referral Panel	Honoree: Rep. Barbara Lee			
#5.				
Contribution Type:	Contributor Name:		Amount:	Date:
Honorary Expenses	Self Honoree:		\$10,000.00	10/23/2024
Payee: Peter Damon Group	Rep. Steven Horsford			
#6.				
Contribution Type: Honorary Expenses	Contributor Name: Self		Amount: \$2,500.00	Date: 11/7/2024
Payee:	Honoree:			/ // =>=-
Styled Events LLC	Rep. Sydney Kamlager-Dove			
#7.				
Contribution Type:	Contributor Name:		Amount:	Date:
Presidential Inaugural Comm	Self Honoree:		\$1,000,000.00	11/19/2024
Payee: Trump Vance Inaugural Committee, Inc.	Trump Vance Inaugural Committee, Inc.			

Comments

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I certify that I have read and am familiar with the provisions of the Standing Rules of the Senate and the Standing rules of the House of Representatives relating to the provision of gifts and travel. I have not provided, requested or directed a gift, including travel, to a Member of Congress or an officer or employee of either House of Congress with knowledge that receipt of the gift would violate rule XXXV of the Standing Rules of the Senate or rule XXV of the Rules of the House of Representatives during this filing period.

Digitally Signed By: Javier Correoso, 1/30/2025 6:06:26 PM